
5. Tallinna Maleklubi üle-eestiline noorte 

kiirturniiride sari SÜGIS 2019 IV etapp C 

grupp - Round 7 

Standings 

Place Name                 Rtg  Club            Score M-Buch. 

 

  1   OLDE, Grete          2132 Tallinna MK     6        26.5 

  2   BLOKHIN, Sofia       1996 Tallinna MK     5.5      26.0 

  3   RYCHAGOV, Nikita     2019 Malekool 64     5        27.5 

  4   KULL, Tormi          1893 Rae Huvialakool 5        26.5 

  5   VESKI, Rauno         1760 MK Kaksikodad   4        25.0 

  6   TÕNISSON, Trent Asso 1824 Mustamäe LLM    4        24.5 

  7   LAINEVOOL, Mirko     1647 Rae Huvialakool 4        20.0 

  8   RAAG, Ardi           1933 MK Kaksikodad   3        25.0 

  9   KOKK, Karl Mattias   1853 Tallinna MK     3        24.0 

 10   SNITSARENKO, Igor    1909 Vabaettur       3        21.5 

 11   JÜRJO, Holger        1609 MK Areng        2        19.5 

 12   LUIK, Ott-Robert     1713 MK Kaksikodad   2        19.0 

 13   RAUDVÄLI, Anders     1474 Saku MK         1.5      17.0 

 14   PROVODIN, Aleksandr  1533 Vabaettur       1        20.0 

Cross Table 

No Name                 Rtg  Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7   

 

1  OLDE, Grete          2132 6      6:1  8:1  3:1  2:0  4:1  9:1  5:1 

2  BLOKHIN, Sofia       1996 5.5   12:1  4:1  8:½  1:1  6:1  3:0 10:1 

3  RYCHAGOV, Nikita     2019 5      5:1 10:1  1:0  9:1  7:1  2:1  4:0 

4  KULL, Tormi          1893 5     14:1  2:0  5:1  7:1  1:0 11:1  3:1 

5  VESKI, Rauno         1760 4      3:0 11:1  4:0 14:1  8:1  6:1  1:0 

6  TÕNISSON, Trent Asso 1824 4      1:0  9:1 10:1  8:1  2:0  5:0 14:1 

7  LAINEVOOL, Mirko     1647 4      8:0 13:1 11:1  4:0  3:0 12:1  9:1 

8  RAAG, Ardi           1933 3      7:1  1:0  2:½  6:0  5:0 14:1 13:½ 

9  KOKK, Karl Mattias   1853 3     13:1  6:0 12:1  3:0 10:1  1:0  7:0 

10 SNITSARENKO, Igor    1909 3     11:1  3:0  6:0 12:1  9:0 13:1  2:0 

11 JÜRJO, Holger        1609 2     10:0  5:0  7:0 13:0 14:1  4:0 12:1 

12 LUIK, Ott-Robert     1713 2      2:0 14:1  9:0 10:0 13:1  7:0 11:0 

13 RAUDVÄLI, Anders     1474 1.5    9:0  7:0 14:0 11:1 12:0 10:0  8:½ 

14 PROVODIN, Aleksandr  1533 1      4:0 12:0 13:1  5:0 11:0  8:0  6:0 
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